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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) Daniel Dorta Amaral

(8) Hugo Latorre 1 54.382 +1.376 17:51:56.636
1 53.365 +0.913 17:51:55.394 2 53.006 17:52:49.642
2 52.664 +0.212 17:52:48.058 3 53.092 +0.086 17:63:42.734
3 52.642 +0.190 17:53:40.700 4 53.177 +0.171 17:54:35.911
4 52.452 17:54:33.152 5 53.911 +0.905 17:55:29.822
5 52.763 +0.311 17:55:25.915 6 2:59.421 +2:06.415 17:58:29.243
6 52.570 +0.118 17:56:18.485 7 53.851 +0.845 17:59:23.094
7 52.586 +0.134 17:57:11.071
8 52.676 +0.224 17:58:03.747
9 53.019 +0.567 17:58:56.766

(9) Hugo Pérez
1 55.523 +2.431 17:51:57.915
2 53.599 +0.507 17:52:51.514
3 53.973 +0.881 17:53:45.487
4 53.917 +0.825 17:54:39.404
5 53.556 +0.464 17:55:32.960
6 53.092 17:56:26.052
7 53.272 +0.180 17:57:19.324
8 53.374 +0.282 17:58:12.698
9 53.329 +0.237 17:59:06.027

(3) Aday Bencomo

1 55.504 +1.939 17:51:57.835
2 53.600 +0.035 17:52:51.435
3 53.891 +0.326 17:53:45.326
4 53.943 +0.378 17:54:39.269
5 54.119 +0.554 17:55:33.388
6 53.881 +0.316 17:56:27.269
7 53.565 17:57:20.834
8 53.913 +0.348 17:58:14.747
9 53.664 +0.099 17:59:08.411
(4) Aday Garcia
1 56.204 +2.437 17:51:58.750
2 53.833 +0.066 17:52:52.583
3 53.874 +0.107 17:53:46.457
4 53.924 +0.157 17:54:40.381
5 53.970 +0.203 17:55:34.351
6 53.927 +0.160 17:56:28.278
7 53.767 17:57:22.045
8 54.341 +0.574 17:58:16.386
9 53.897 +0.130 17:59:10.283

(2) Adan El Osta

1 56.159 +2.319 17:51:59.163
2 53.840 17:52:53.003
3 53.856 +0.016 17:53:46.859
4 53.991 +0.151 17:54:40.850
5 54.587 +0.747 17:55:35.437
6 54.465 +0.625 17:56:29.902
7 54.537 +0.697 17:57:24.439
8 55.292 +1.452 17:58:19.731
9 55.297 +1.457 17:59:15.028
(7) Andrea Alessio
1 54.863 +2.116 17:51:57.102
2 52.747 17:52:49.849
3 53.197 +0.450 17:53:43.046
4 52.785 +0.038 17:54:35.831
5 54.261 +1.514 17:55:30.092
6 1:18.765 +26.018 17:56:48.857
7 53.146 +0.399 17:57:42.003
8 53.864 +1.117 17:58:35.867
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